
Doors Open: 5 p.m. | Bingo Begins: 6:30 p.m.
Alvin College Gymnasium

20 Rounds of Bingo • Door Prizes • Drink Tickets
Light Meal • Louis Vuitton Raffle • Swag Bag

Brahmin • Coach • Kate Spade • Marc Jacobs • Michael Kors • Tory Burch & more! 

Proceeds benefit student scholarships, grants and program support at Alvin College!Proceeds benefit student scholarships, grants and program support at Alvin College!
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Alvin College FoundationAlvin College Foundation



Alvin College is an Equal Opportunity Institution. If you have a disability and need 
assistance or require special accommodations contact the Office of Student 
Accessibility Services at 281-756-5701 or sas@alvincollege.edu.

No outside food or beverages are permitted.
Please designate a safe, responsible driver to carpool.

Table & Event Sponsorship sales open Thursday, February 12 at 10 a.m.
Group Seating & Individual Ticket sales open Thursday, February 12 at 11 a.m.

www.bidpal.net/designerbagbingo2026
For more information:

accfoundation@alvincollege.edu or 281-756-3600

Must be 21 years of age to enter and play.

Please note: Previous event sponsorships will receive the first right of refusal for the following year.

$2,500 – Louis Vuitton$2,500 – Louis Vuitton
4 Tickets, Logo on Raffle Tickets, Recognition in Program
& Branded Item in Swag Bag
$2,000 - Swag Bag$2,000 - Swag Bag
4 Tickets, Logo on Swag Bags, Recognition in Program
& Branded Item in Swag Bag
$1,500 - Koozie$1,500 - Koozie
2 Tickets, Logo on Koozies & Recognition in Program
$1,500 – Beer & Bubbl$1,500 – Beer & Bubblyy
2 Tickets, Logo at Bars & Recognition in Program
$1,500 – Dessert$1,500 – Dessert
2 Tickets, Logo on Desserts & Recognition in Program

$1,500 – Photo Booth$1,500 – Photo Booth
2 Tickets, Logo on Photos & Recognition in Program
$1,000 – Dauber$1,000 – Dauber
2 Tickets, Logo on Daubers & Recognition in Program
$750 – Door Prize$750 – Door Prize
1 Ticket & Recognition in Program
$500 – Ring Game$500 – Ring Game
1 Ticket & Recognition in Program
$500 – Designer Bag$500 – Designer Bag
Recognition in Program

Event SponsorshipsEvent Sponsorships

$5,000 – Diamond$5,000 – Diamond
Reserved Front Row Seating for 16, Wine, Charcuterie Board, Designer Bag Sponsorship,
Media Recognition & Branded Item in Swag Bag
$2,500 – Platinum$2,500 – Platinum
Reserved VIP Seating for 8, Wine, Charcuterie Board, Designer Bag Sponsorship
& Media Recognition
$1,500 - Gold$1,500 - Gold
Reserved Seating for 8, Wine, Charcuterie Board, & Designer Bag Sponsorship
$1,000 - Silver$1,000 - Silver
Reserved Seating for 8, Wine & Charcuterie Board

Table SponsorshipsTable Sponsorships

Each guest may purchase up to 4 individual tickets. Orders 
exceeding this limit will be refunded. Seating for individual tickets 
is not guaranteed together and is assigned based on availability.

Individual Tickets - $60Individual Tickets - $60

A Group Seating option is available to guarantee 
8 guests will be placed at the same table.

Group Seating - $750Group Seating - $750

Special RatesSpecial Rates


